
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07043311 

Name of Company 

Enzo Hair Limited 

# We 
Andrew Anderson Kelsall David Nigel Whitehead 

King Street House King Street House 

15 Upper King Street 15 Upper King Street 

Norwich Norwich 

NR3 1RB NR3 1RB 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 04 October 2013 

Signed (Gta Date 07 October 2013 
tf 

Larking Gowen . 

King Street House For Official Use 
15 Upper King Street Insolvency Section Post Room 

Norwich 

NR3 1RB 

Software Supphed by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow “ADIPVEIT" 

AO7 10/10/2013 #239 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4.49 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Enzo Hair Limited 

on the 4 October 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Fult Name OTavio Zaye Cast 

Signed Le LZ , C774 

Dated AX October 2OIS 



Enzo Hair Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 4 October 2013 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Furniture & Equipment 921.00 1.00 

Company Name 500 00 

Stock 762 00 §0.00 

Cash at Bank 7,219.00 6,500.00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors — ” 7,051.00 

Signature LLL EE Date 4107 2o\5, 



Enzo Hair Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 4 October 2013 

At - Summary of Liabilties 
Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 7,051 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors:- 
RPO Arrears & Holiday Pay 1,671.78 
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 75.31 

re _ . 1,747,098 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors §,303.91 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

. NIL 
5,303.91 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) — __ oo. NIE 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge hofders §,303 91 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

|) 
Estimated deficlency/surpius of assets after floating charges §,303 91 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) =| oe ee NIL 
Tota! assets available to unsecured creditors 5,303 91 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shorifall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 1,041,756 
RPO 11,460 47 
HM Revenue & Customs (CT) 2,842 16 
HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE/NIC) 5,150 08 
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 2,329.98 

- os 22,824 44 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (17,520.53) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors so (17,520 53) 

(Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 1.00 

=". 1.00 
Estimated total deficioncy/surplus as regards members ——___(17,521,53) 

Signature LEE” Date 4r /1O/ 21 


